Class

PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)

Champion PeeWee Showman
Reserve Champion PeeWee Showman

Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)

Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)

Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)

Champion Junior Showman
Reserve Champion Junior Showman
3rd Overall Junior Showman

4th Overall Junior Showman

5th Overall Junior Showman

Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)

Class
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Exhibitor

Margo Dean
RayLand Justice
Brannen Morton
Lane Fowler
Langston Snipes
Kayla Horton

Hazel Louise Baxley
Karaleigh Mills
Caroline Clark

Margo Dean
RaylLand Justice

Carson deGraan
Harold Baxley

Jordan Horton

Taylor Mae Thompson
Rilee Floyd

Denise Barnwell

McKenzie Wright
Reece Alexander
Sarah Surrency
Paige Lyle
Emaleigh Yunker
Lynnwood Baxley

Kendall Harper
Hayden Russell
Caden Alley
Cailan Alley
Harper Branch
Ellie Crews

Kendall Harper
Hayden Russell
McKenzie Wright
Harold Baxley
Carson deGraan

Jessa Hilson
Dustin Brannen
Addison Wright
McKenzie Branch
Haley Harbin
Makinley Irby
Lexa Jukes

Exhibitor
Number

51

118

82

113

95

25

120

62

103

47

24
44
92
12

35
101
90

54

63
76
116
117
99
106

94
74
84
100
60
34
79

Date of Birth

10/19/2015
7/19/2016
5/23/2015
10/1/2015
2/23/2020
11/4/2016

3/4/2019

10/20/2014

3/15/2014

10/19/2015
7/19/2016

9/14/2010
1/25/2012
8/29/2011
4/29/2013
7/12/2011
7/21/2011

12/1/2010
6/6/2011
2/11/2011
2/11/2012
9/8/2011
3/18/2014

3/21/2011
10/28/2011
5/31/2011
8/23/2012
1/1/2011
2/15/2012

3/21/2011
10/28/2011
12/1/2010
1/25/2012
9/14/2010

7/31/2008
1/15/2009
8/13/2007
6/12/2008
5/5/2010
10/13/2009
12/8/2009



Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)

Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)

Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)

Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)

Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)

Champion Intermediate Showman

Reserve Champion Intermediate Showman
3rd Overall Intermediate Showman

4th Overall Intermediate Showman

5th Overall Intermediate Showman

Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
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Brody Bennett

Lexi Morton

Mary Richard Dean
Madison McDonald
Jimmy Pridgen
Josie Grantham
Chase Fowler
Preston Hutto

Ella Baker

natalie taylor
Tara Millirons
Madeline Haines
Ryan Kelly

Abbie Gay

Hank Miller
Braylynn Moore
Cage Allen

Wyatt Thompson
Cora Crews

Caiden Aeschlimann
Peyton Heard
Lauryn Edwards
Henry Stone
Nathan Rish

Sayde Price

Dannie Whitchard
Cooper Clark
Hayden Heard
Elijah Pollock
Hudson Burney
Alexis Thompson

Madison McDonald
Mary Richard Dean
Wyatt Thompson
Dustin Brannen
Lexi Morton

Mykenna Nettles
Hunter Russell
Savannah Shrouder
Brenna Hilson

Maci McDermott
Ella Dowd

Emma Barkley

40

53
50
22
81
78
37
119
85

114
108
8
41
30
72
55
18

43
105
31
70
17
57
80
96

56
102
71
86
83
59

52
115
93
21
73
27

10/9/2008

2/28/2008
6/15/2010

2/9/2010
11/7/2009
7/12/2008
1/24/2009
10/7/2008

7/8/2009

3/30/2008
11/27/2009
9/25/2008
5/30/2008
12/20/2007
7/29/2009
12/21/2007
7/31/2008

2/18/2009
12/19/2007
6/5/2008
4/8/2007
3/19/2008
12/30/2008
5/22/2008
10/23/2009

5/21/2008
4/21/2009
4/8/2007
2/12/2008
12/23/2008
1/12/2009

2/9/2010
6/15/2010
2/18/2009
1/15/2009
2/28/2008

6/6/2005
4/4/2007
1/4/2006
8/2/2005
5/18/2006
3/23/2006
2/7/2007



Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)

Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)

Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)

Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)

Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)

Champion Senior Showman
Reserve Champion Senior Showman
3rd Overall Senior Showman

4th Overall Senior Showman

5th Overall Senior Showman

10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Mallory Sanders
Allison Surrency

Maddie Dean
Christie Deariso
Dakota Horton
Faith Lott

Taylor Arunakul
Mason Huttinger
Cat Lancaster
Maggie Spell

Mikayla McDonald
James McNeal
Katie Sluski

Gracie Green

Kylie Selph

Cade Herndon
Nathan Mock
Danica Mann

Alainey Breaux
Maelee Dean
Addison Fuchs
Maggie Brown
Shelby Garland
Taylor Allen
Shelby Branch
Summer Smith

Hunter Bloodworth
Sissy Hays

Hallie Lott

Tori Millirons
Nataleigh Belcher
Taylor Levin
Chrissy Quiett

Maddie Dean
Addison Fuchs
Mykenna Nettles
Maelee Dean
Alainey Breaux

112
89

48
42
26
104
68
36
38
88

23
33
66
32
75
87
110
98

91
49
29
107
77
19
121
39

67
69
45
109
61
20
58

7/5/2007
7/13/2007

7/9/2004
10/1/2004
11/6/2003

10/28/2005
9/12/2006
8/14/2006
7/31/2006
7/21/2005

2/28/2006
12/30/2005
5/18/2006
9/27/2006
10/20/2006
1/28/2006
7/17/2007
6/6/2006

2/18/2005
11/9/2006
7/18/2007
11/29/2005
2/27/2006
7/12/2005
5/17/2006
9/17/2005

4/14/2005
4/14/2005
6/17/2006

7/5/2007
3/19/2006
4/26/2007
6/26/2005

7/9/2004
7/18/2007
6/6/2005
11/9/2006
2/18/2005



