	Class			Fach this to a	
Class	Class Number	Place	Exhibitor	Exhibitor Number	Date of Birth
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1	1	Margo Dean	51	10/19/2015
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1	2	RayLand Justice	118	7/19/2016
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1	3	Brannen Morton	82	5/23/2015
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1		Lane Fowler	113	10/1/2015
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1		Langston Snipes	95	2/23/2020
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1		Kayla Horton	25	11/4/2016
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1		Hazel Louise Baxley	120	3/4/2019
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1		Karaleigh Mills	62	10/20/2014
PeeWee Showmanship (Ages 3 - 3rd Grade)	1		Caroline Clark	103	3/15/2014
Champion PeeWee Showman		1	Margo Dean		10/19/2015
Reserve Champion PeeWee Showman		1	RayLand Justice		7/19/2016
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	2	1	Carson deGraan	47	9/14/2010
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	2	1	Harold Baxley	6	1/25/2012
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	2		Jordan Horton	24	8/29/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	2		Taylor Mae Thompson	44	4/29/2013
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	2		Rilee Floyd	92	7/12/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	2		Denise Barnwell	12	7/21/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	3	1	McKenzie Wright	35	12/1/2010
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	3	1	Reece Alexander	101	6/6/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	3		Sarah Surrency	90	2/11/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	3		Paige Lyle	3	2/11/2012
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	3		Emaleigh Yunker	54	9/8/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	3		Lynnwood Baxley	7	3/18/2014
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	4	1	Kendall Harper	63	3/21/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	4	1	Hayden Russell	76	10/28/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	4		Caden Alley	116	5/31/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	4		Cailan Alley	117	8/23/2012
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	4		Harper Branch	99	1/1/2011
Junior Showmanship (4th-6th Grade)	4		Ellie Crews	106	2/15/2012
Champion Junior Showman		1	Kendall Harper		3/21/2011
Reserve Champion Junior Showman		1	Hayden Russell		10/28/2011
3rd Overall Junior Showman		1	McKenzie Wright		12/1/2010
4th Overall Junior Showman		1	Harold Baxley		1/25/2012
5th Overall Junior Showman		1	Carson deGraan		9/14/2010
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5	1	Jessa Hilson	94	7/31/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5	1	Dustin Brannen	74	1/15/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5		Addison Wright	84	8/13/2007
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5		McKenzie Branch	100	6/12/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5		Haley Harbin	60	5/5/2010
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5		Makinley Irby	34	10/13/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5		Lexa Jukes	79	12/8/2009

Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	5		Brody Bennett	40	10/9/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6	1	Lexi Morton	53	2/28/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6	1	Mary Richard Dean	50	6/15/2010
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6	1	Madison McDonald	22	2/9/2010
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6		Jimmy Pridgen	81	11/7/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6		Josie Grantham	78	7/12/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6		Chase Fowler	37	1/24/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6		Preston Hutto	119	10/7/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	6		Ella Baker	85	7/8/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7	1	natalie taylor	114	3/30/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7	1	Tara Millirons	108	11/27/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7		Madeline Haines	8	9/25/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7		Ryan Kelly	41	5/30/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7		Abbie Gay	30	12/20/2007
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7		Hank Miller	72	7/29/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7		Braylynn Moore	55	12/21/2007
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	7		Cage Allen	18	7/31/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8	1	Wyatt Thompson	43	2/18/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8	1	Cora Crews	105	12/19/2007
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8		Caiden Aeschlimann	31	6/5/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8		Peyton Heard	70	4/8/2007
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8		Lauryn Edwards	17	3/19/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8		Henry Stone	57	12/30/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8		Nathan Rish	80	5/22/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	8		Sayde Price	96	10/23/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	9	1	Dannie Whitchard	56	5/21/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	9	1	Cooper Clark	102	4/21/2009
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	9		Hayden Heard	71	4/8/2007
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	9		Elijah Pollock	86	2/12/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	9		Hudson Burney	83	12/23/2008
Intermediate Showmanship (7th-9th Grade)	9		Alexis Thompson	59	1/12/2009
Champion Intermediate Showman		1	Madison McDonald		2/9/2010
Reserve Champion Intermediate Showman		1	Mary Richard Dean		6/15/2010
3rd Overall Intermediate Showman		1	Wyatt Thompson		2/18/2009
4th Overall Intermediate Showman		1	Dustin Brannen		1/15/2009
5th Overall Intermediate Showman		1	Lexi Morton		2/28/2008
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10	1	Mykenna Nettles	9	6/6/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10	1	Hunter Russell	52	4/4/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Savannah Shrouder	115	1/4/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Brenna Hilson	93	8/2/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Maci McDermott	21	5/18/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Ella Dowd	73	3/23/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Emma Barkley	27	2/7/2007

Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Mallory Sanders	112	7/5/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	10		Allison Surrency	89	7/13/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11	1	Maddie Dean	48	7/9/2004
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11	1	Christie Deariso	42	10/1/2004
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11		Dakota Horton	26	11/6/2003
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11		Faith Lott	104	10/28/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11		Taylor Arunakul	68	9/12/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11		Mason Huttinger	36	8/14/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11		Cat Lancaster	38	7/31/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	11		Maggie Spell	88	7/21/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12	1	Mikayla McDonald	23	2/28/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12	1	James McNeal	33	12/30/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12		Katie Sluski	66	5/18/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12		Gracie Green	32	9/27/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12		Kylie Selph	75	10/20/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12		Cade Herndon	87	1/28/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12		Nathan Mock	110	7/17/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	12		Danica Mann	98	6/6/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13	1	Alainey Breaux	91	2/18/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13	1	Maelee Dean	49	11/9/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13	1	Addison Fuchs	29	7/18/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13		Maggie Brown	107	11/29/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13		Shelby Garland	77	2/27/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13		Taylor Allen	19	7/12/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13		Shelby Branch	121	5/17/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	13		Summer Smith	39	9/17/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14	1	Hunter Bloodworth	67	4/14/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14	1	Sissy Hays	69	4/14/2005
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14		Hallie Lott	45	6/17/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14		Tori Millirons	109	7/5/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14		Nataleigh Belcher	61	3/19/2006
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14		Taylor Levin	20	4/26/2007
Senior Showmanship (10th-12th Grade)	14		Chrissy Quiett	58	6/26/2005
Champion Senior Showman		1	Maddie Dean		7/9/2004
Reserve Champion Senior Showman		1	Addison Fuchs		7/18/2007
3rd Overall Senior Showman		1	Mykenna Nettles		6/6/2005
4th Overall Senior Showman		1	Maelee Dean		11/9/2006
5th Overall Senior Showman		1	Alainey Breaux		2/18/2005